SEDBERGH GOLF CLUB

Catholes-Abbott Holme, Millthrop, Sedbergh, LA10 5SS

Winter Texas Scramble

Results of the competition played on Saturday 6th January 2024 at Sedbergh Golf Club

Competition Result:
Position Players

M Bell (18.9)

S Hefford (11.4)
A Aitken (17.7)
R Bell (24.4)

Workington

J Carr (2.0)

C Ripley (3.3)

J Hudson (20.5)
D Mclintyre (12.0)

H McKraken (17.4)
M Wilkes (14.8)

C Muncaster (11.5)
C Hamill (5.5)

L Mason (1.3)

A Mattinson (10.5)
R Mason (20.4)

R Campbell (20.4)

Sedbergh / Lansil

Barrow

Sedbergh

C Gardner (8.6)
P Gardner (9.8)
A Todd (18.0)
P Weiss (17.0)

Sedbergh

Number of cards processed = 13 (top 5 displayed)

Competition Format:
Texas Scramble (4 tee shots per person)
Yellow Tees

Gross
Score

66

61

64

64

66

Handicap

12.10

5.00

7.95

7.70

8.85

Team Handicap = 25% + 20% + 15% + 10% from LOWEST to HIGHEST playing handicaps

Nett
Score

53.90

56.00

56.05

56.30

57.15



