SEDBERGH GOLF CLUB

Catholes-Abbott Holme, Millthrop, Sedbergh, LA10 5SS

Winter Texas Scramble

Results of the competition played on Saturday 6th January 2024 at Sedbergh Golf Club

Competition Result:

Position	Players		Gross Score	Handicap	Nett Score
1	M Bell (18.9) S Hefford (11.4) A Aitken (17.7) R Bell (24.4)	Workington	66	12.10	53.90
2	J Carr (2.0) C Ripley (3.3) J Hudson (20.5) D McIntyre (12.0)	Sedbergh / Lansil	61	5.00	56.00
3	H McKraken (17.4) M Wilkes (14.8) C Muncaster (11.5) C Hamill (5.5)	Barrow	64	7.95	56.05
4	L Mason (1.3) A Mattinson (10.5) R Mason (20.4) R Campbell (20.4)	Sedbergh	64	7.70	56.30
5	C Gardner (8.6) P Gardner (9.8) A Todd (18.0) P Weiss (17.0)	Sedbergh	66	8.85	57.15

Number of cards processed = 13 (top 5 displayed)

Competition Format:

Texas Scramble (4 tee shots per person)

Yellow Tees

Team Handicap = 25% + 20% + 15% + 10% from LOWEST to HIGHEST playing handicaps